
Unit Name And NumberMerchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/02/2016 9.29£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/02/2016 4.59£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/02/2016 53.54£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/02/2016 1.50£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/02/2016 68.70£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/02/2016 66.12£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/02/2016 2.87£                            

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/02/2016 67.90£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2016 10.59£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2016 81.40£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/02/2016 81.03£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/02/2016 67.56£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/02/2016 13.00£                         

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/02/2016 28.49£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2016 99.40£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/02/2016 12.81£                         

PEOPLE PAYPAL  FOST NETWOR 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 08/02/2016 79.23£                         

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/01/2016 102.16£                       

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/01/2016 67.62£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2016 21.99£                         

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/02/2016 17.75£                         

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/02/2016 2.55-£                            

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/02/2016 131.98£                       

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 06/02/2016 39.26£                         

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/02/2016 73.90£                         

PEOPLE FRED WILLIAMSON LT DARLINGTON,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 09/02/2016 22.03£                         

PEOPLE FRED WILLIAMSON LT DARLINGTON,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 09/02/2016 129.05£                       

PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/02/2016 19.28£                         

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/02/2016 22.26£                         

PEOPLE ICELAND DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/02/2016 10.00£                         

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/02/2016 88.15£                         

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/02/2016 63.26£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/02/2016 13.47£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2016 1.05£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2016 1.64£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/02/2016 3.41£                            

PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/02/2016 17.00£                         

PEOPLE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/02/2016 17.00£                         

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/02/2016 90.50£                         

PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 20/02/2016 43.85£                         

PEOPLE PARKING NCASTLE CC NEWCASTLE UPO,  4789 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 21/02/2016 4.53£                            

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE LTD TESCOMOBILE.C,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 24/02/2016 20.00£                         



PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/02/2016 26.99£                         

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/02/2016 90.61£                         

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/02/2016 100.24£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/01/2016 72.28£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2016 58.69£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/02/2016 86.36£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/02/2016 78.11£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/02/2016 78.00£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/02/2016 58.25£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/02/2016 71.47£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2016 57.70£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/02/2016 83.90£                         

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2016 321.34£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/02/2016 318.23£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2016 294.30£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/01/2016 20.92£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2016 26.04£                         

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/02/2016 38.43£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/02/2016 27.46£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/02/2016 15.98£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/02/2016 10.99£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/02/2016 12.94£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/02/2016 25.08£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2016 5.10£                            

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 08/02/2016 6.99£                            

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 08/02/2016 49.80£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2016 16.96£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2016 19.56£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2016 43.96£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2016 33.98£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2016 4.75£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2016 149.99£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2016 29.95£                         

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/02/2016 2.88£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/02/2016 6.26£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/02/2016 6.98£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/02/2016 9.25£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/02/2016 19.99£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/02/2016 6.79£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/02/2016 8.98£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/02/2016 4.99£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/02/2016 6.67£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/02/2016 1.88£                            



PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/02/2016 8.97£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/02/2016 86.32£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/02/2016 1.50£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2016 9.44£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2016 21.66£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2016 18.52£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/02/2016 48.00£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/01/2016 22.78£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/02/2016 5.95£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/02/2016 5.94£                            

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/02/2016 5.95£                            

PEOPLE EBUYER (UK) LTD SHEFFIELD,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 24/02/2016 99.81£                         

PEOPLE HOBBYCRAFT (INTERNET) NORTHAMPTON,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 07/02/2016 36.00£                         

PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY DARLINGTON,  5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 11/02/2016 82.00£                         

PEOPLE BOARDSDIRECT.CO.UK NOTTINGHAM,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 23/02/2016 29.89£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/02/2016 23.63£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/02/2016 12.38£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/02/2016 37.50£                         

PEOPLE VIRGINTRAINSEC YRK STN YORK 8263,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/02/2016 10.20£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/02/2016 201.60£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/02/2016 55.29£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/01/2016 75.10£                         

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/02/2016 123.49£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2916 NEWTON AYCLIF,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/02/2016 28.80£                         

PEOPLE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/02/2016 220.00£                       

PEOPLE TICKETSOURCE LTD 02920 713200,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 15/02/2016 79.18£                         

PEOPLE WICKES BUILDING WATFORD,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/02/2016 35.31£                         

PEOPLE 1AB TAXIS DARLINGTON L DARLINGTON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 22/02/2016 145.60£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2016 62.31£                         

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 04/02/2016 60.12£                         

PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 15/02/2016 41.49£                         

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/02/2016 170.95£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/02/2016 44.00£                         

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 18/02/2016 27.70£                         

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 18/02/2016 7.98£                            

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/02/2016 195.66£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2016 20.85£                         

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2016 11.50£                         

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/01/2016 220.00£                       

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/02/2016 34.99£                         

PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2016 22.25£                         

PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2016 60.25£                         

PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2016 25.25£                         



PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2016 12.25£                         

PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/02/2016 22.25£                         

PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2016 22.25£                         

PLACE D & S NEWS 14701 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2016 17.25£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/02/2016 29.29£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/02/2016 29.29£                         

PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 11/02/2016 36.00£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/02/2016 3.70£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2016 5.29£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/02/2016 44.98£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/02/2016 19.32£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/02/2016 134.94£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/02/2016 78.00£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/02/2016 65.00£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/02/2016 6.50£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/02/2016 2.04£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/01/2016 12.20£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2016 42.98£                         

PLACE THE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY NEWPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/02/2016 220.00£                       

PLACE PAYPAL  DARLINGTONB 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 15/02/2016 25.00£                         

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/02/2016 11.99£                         

PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 10/02/2016 33.50£                         

PLACE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 08445 466666,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 26/02/2016 46.98£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/01/2016 12.79£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/01/2016 12.79£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2016 13.90£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2016 9.49£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2016 9.98£                            

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/02/2016 49.00£                         

PLACE WWW.SPORTSBIKESHOP.CO. INTERNET,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 25/02/2016 74.99£                         

PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 29/01/2016 58.96£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/02/2016 7.50£                            

PLACE WWW.PROFESSIONALBOOKS.CO DEVIZES,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/02/2016 142.99£                       

PLACE WWW.CIHT.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 24/02/2016 60.00£                         

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 25/02/2016 391.50£                       

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 29/01/2016 49.00£                         

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 03/02/2016 49.00£                         

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 03/02/2016 49.00£                         

PLACE GAS SAFE REGISTER LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/02/2016 1,533.68£                    

PLACE WWW.CORGI-DIRECT.COM UTTOXETER,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/02/2016 379.80£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/02/2016 20.98£                         

PLACE WWW.NPOWER.COM SCARCROFT,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/02/2016 219.68£                       

PLACE MAKRO SELF SERVICE MANCHESTER,  5300 General Retail and Wholesale Wholesale clubs 15/02/2016 64.00£                         



PLACE WWW.PTCTOOLS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5039 Building Materials Construction materials 17/02/2016 34.93£                         

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 22/02/2016 50.00£                         

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 10/12/2015 27.86-£                         

PLACE HTTP://WWW.ADEY.CO.UK/ 01242546700,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies24/02/2016 12.45£                         

PLACE AAA APPLIANCE CARE CEN SHILDON,  7629 General Retail and Wholesale Small appliance repairs 25/02/2016 248.00£                       

PLACE AAA REPAIRS SHILDON,  7622 General Retail and Wholesale Radio, TV & stereo repairs 25/02/2016 65.00£                         

PLACE www.groupon.co.uk www.groupon.c,  7278 Mail Order / Direct Selling Buying & shopping services/clubs 28/02/2016 244.99-£                       

PLACE www.groupon.co.uk www.groupon.c,  7278 Mail Order / Direct Selling Buying & shopping services/clubs 27/02/2016 244.99£                       

PLACE DISPLAYSENSE.CO.UK 01279 213811,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 29/01/2016 120.66£                       

PLACE DISPLAYSENSE.CO.UK 01279 213811,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 29/01/2016 120.66£                       

PLACE FACEBOOK 7FYP396HG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2016 7.00£                            

PLACE DISPLAYSENSE.CO.UK 01279 213811,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 02/02/2016 120.66-£                       

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/02/2016 26.00£                         

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/02/2016 26.00£                         

PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/02/2016 35.20£                         

PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/02/2016 35.20£                         

PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/02/2016 63.80£                         

PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/02/2016 34.20£                         

PLACE BIKESPORT DARLINGTON,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 08/02/2016 80.00£                         

PLACE MOUNTAIN WAREHOUSE DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 08/02/2016 50.00£                         

PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/02/2016 63.80£                         

PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/02/2016 68.20£                         

PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/02/2016 35.20£                         

PLACE FTPE WEBTIS 1 MANCHESTER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/02/2016 35.20£                         

PLACE DROPBOX 3S975179KXC5 415-986-7057,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services24/02/2016 7.99£                            

PLACE BIKESPORT DARLINGTON,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 25/02/2016 42.50£                         

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/02/2016 37.80£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/02/2016 513.00£                       

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 02/02/2016 4.99£                            

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 02/02/2016 32.83£                         

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 09/02/2016 4.99£                            

RESOURCES BSM DARLINGTON BSM DARLINGTO,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 16/02/2016 100.00£                       

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 18/02/2016 4.99£                            

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 18/02/2016 35.45£                         

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 22/02/2016 4.99£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/01/2016 20.77£                         

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 05/02/2016 7.74£                            

RESOURCES WWW.PRINTERBASE.CO.UK ASTON-UNDER-L,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/01/2016 94.68£                         

RESOURCES ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/02/2016 14.99£                         

RESOURCES TRANSTOOLS 44172389212,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 10/02/2016 20.10£                         

RESOURCES WWW.CERTSURE.COM 01582539703,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/02/2016 27.37£                         

RESOURCES CS-CATERING-EQ 01977 687580,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 25/02/2016 206.40£                       

RESOURCES MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 26/02/2016 101.99£                       



RESOURCES WWW.PRINTERBASE.CO.UK ASTON-UNDER-L,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2016 41.98-£                         

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/02/2016 7.19£                            

RESOURCES SURVEYMONKEY.COM 971-2445555, CA 94301 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/02/2016 300.00£                       

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 25/02/2016 50.00£                         

RESOURCES THE CHEESE AND WINE SH DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 25/02/2016 25.00£                         

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 02/02/2016 2,055.00£                    

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 02/02/2016 455.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/02/2016 455.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/02/2016 50.00£                         

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/02/2016 2,055.00£                    

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/02/2016 2,055.00£                    

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/01/2016 16.99£                         

RESOURCES GEORGE HOTEL RECEPTION PENRITH,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/01/2016 75.00£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/01/2016 190.70£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/02/2016 11.70£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/02/2016 33.90£                         

RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 02/02/2016 71.94£                         

RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 02/02/2016 28.77£                         

RESOURCES EASYJET     000EQ6RZK2 LUTON, BEDS,  3245 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Easyjet 04/02/2016 209.79£                       

RESOURCES ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INTERNET,  1731 Building Services Electrical contractors 04/02/2016 48.00£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/02/2016 30.00-£                         

RESOURCES WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 05/02/2016 144.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/02/2016 73.90£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/02/2016 44.40£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/02/2016 374.95£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/02/2016 62.90-£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/02/2016 47.00£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/02/2016 126.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/02/2016 111.50£                       

RESOURCES CITB 01485 577120,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 22/02/2016 210.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/02/2016 149.20£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/02/2016 173.20£                       

RESOURCES LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 24/02/2016 591.25£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/02/2016 132.60£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/02/2016 71.20£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/02/2016 187.10£                       

RESOURCES MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/02/2016 338.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/02/2016 79.80£                         

RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 26/02/2016 195.00£                       

RESOURCES AMZ iSUBSCRiBE Ltd amzn.com/pmts,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services02/02/2016 36.00£                         

RESOURCES AMZ iSUBSCRiBE Ltd amzn.com/pmts,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services02/02/2016 103.20£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2016 2.98£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/02/2016 25.21£                         



RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/02/2016 7.80£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/02/2016 2.30£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/02/2016 7.64£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/02/2016 17.98£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/02/2016 7.99£                            

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/02/2016 16.98£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/02/2016 7.99£                            

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/02/2016 70.00£                         

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 01604 795554,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/02/2016 105.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/02/2016 100.00£                       

RESOURCES WWW.BARPROFESSIONALTRA INTERNET,  8111 Professional Services Legal services 12/02/2016 350.00£                       


